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Barred Owl



Red-tailed Hawk
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Common Loon



M arch

American Crow
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Wood Duck
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Rose-breasted Grosbeak
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Bobolink
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Yellow Warbler
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Hudsonian Godwit

A ugust



September

Great Egrets

3

10

17

24

Sun Mon Tues Weds Thur Fri Sat

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26



3

10

17

24

31

Sun Mon Tues Weds Thur Fri Sat

6

13

20

27

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

7

14

21

28

O ctober
Barred Owl



Red-breasted Merganser
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December

Snow Buntings



American Crow

Yellow Warbler

Red-breasted Merganser

Wood Duck

Hudsonian Godwit

Snow Buntings

Red-tailed Hawk

Rose-breasted Grosbeak

Great Egrets

Common Loon

Bobolink

Barred Owl
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